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David Roland Guppy

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Roland Guppy
Postcode WC2B 6UJ

Date of birth July 1971

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HILDA PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
SILVERGATE BP BIDCO LIMITED
SILVERGATE GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SUNNY STYLES PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

OCT S5 LIMITED

SILVERGATE MEDIA HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SILVERGATE MEDIA
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
VAMPIRE SQUID PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

FAIRYTALE HD LIMITED
SILVERGATE MEDIA LIMITED
SILVERGATE PPL LIMITED
MONKEY WTB LIMITED
CARNIVAL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
MONKEY KINGDOM LIMITED
MONKEY VENTURES LIMITED
CARNIVAL FILM & TELEVISION
LIMITED

BLENHEIM FILMS LIMITED
UNIVERSAL INTERNATIONAL
STUDIOS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

10203310
10135656
09843362

09418638

09121278
08880268

08280892

07767492

08278060
07767497
07767488
08278080
08246937
04060116
04076559
01397762

03075500
06707440

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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915284387
Fourth Floor York House
23 Kingsway

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
27/05/2016
23/04/2016
27/10/2015

03/02/2015

08/07/2014
06/02/2014

26/09/2013

26/09/2013

26/09/2013
26/09/2013
26/09/2013
26/09/2013
10/10/2012
16/11/2010
16/11/2010
01/06/2010

01/06/2010
01/06/2010

Res. Date

Res. Date

09/11/2016
09/11/2016
09/11/2016

09/11/2016

09/11/2016
09/11/2016

09/11/2016

09/11/2016

09/11/2016
09/11/2016
09/11/2016
09/11/2016
17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013

17/01/2013
17/01/2013

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple

David Roland Guppy

CARNIVAL PRODUCTIONS TWO 01999756
LIMITED
CARNIVAL (CHARLES DICKENS) 06092695
LIMITED

ROSEMARY & THYME ENTERPRISES 04920166
LTD

CARNIVAL (PHILANTHROPIST) 06712391
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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01/06/2010 17/01/2013 Director

01/06/2010 17/01/2013 Director

01/06/2010 17/01/2013 Director

01/06/2010 17/01/2013 Director



